Alex
Alex 1140 x 500 3-axis thermostatic valve, left, chrome
colour: soft green apple Angled lockshield valve, chrome
 Pipe-masking set, chrome
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520160108wolka
Alex
design: Terma
Connections:

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
540 300 50 270 180 99 200 270 355 94 1,75 3,57 WGALE054030
540 400 50 370 238 129 200 370 355 94 2,04 4,21 WGALE054040
540 500 50 470 299 161 300 470 355 94 2,32 4,85 WGALE054050
540 600 50 570 355 190 400 570 355 94 2,60 5,49 WGALE054060
760 300 50 270 257 137 300 270 575 94 2,46 4,95 WGALE076030
760 400 50 370 330 177 300 370 575 94 2,85 5,85 WGALE076040
760 500 50 470 412 220 400 470 575 94 3,25 6,74 WGALE076050
760 600 50 570 481 257 600 570 575 94 3,65 7,64 WGALE076060
1140 300 50 270 362 194 400 270 955 94 3,78 7,56 WGALE114030
1140 400 50 370 479 257 400 370 955 94 4,41 8,97 WGALE114040
1140 500 50 470 591 313 600 470 955 94 5,03 10,38 WGALE114050
1140 600 50 570 711 380 800 570 955 94 5,65 11,79 WGALE114060
1580 500 50 470 793 425 800 470 1395 94 6,90 14,17 WGALE158050
1580 600 50 570 949 508 1000 570 1395 94 7,75 16,09 WGALE158060
1580 700 50 670 1104 591 1000 670 1395 94 8,60 18,01 WGALE158070
1580 800 50 770 1253 670 1200 770 1395 94 9,45 19,93 WGALE158080
Electric radiators:
x w
A ↕ 760÷1580:
(E) (F)